

PROJECT STREET OUTREACH

"Boots on the Ground, Leaving No Veteran Behind"

J. Denise Cromwell, Executive Director Project Street Outreach Inc.

Greetings,

Since December of 2012, Project Street Outreach Inc. (PSO) has had the mission to make an significance difference in the lives of active-duty, separated, and retired service members experiencing food insecurity, homelessness. Utilizing volunteers as "foot soldiers," we provide military service members and their immediate families several living necessities to empower and support them during times of need. These necessities include food items, clothing, blankets, sleeping bags, tents, bus passes, gas cards, public shower passes, personal hygiene products, and other items related. We take the time to assess the needs of each individual and household to also connect them with community partners who offer additional support to assist them in leading a meaningful and purposeful life after service.

Each year, PSO hosts two annual events: Pre-Thanksgiving Meal Distribution and an Annual Blood Drive. Through the generous contribution of sponsorships last year, our Pre-Thanksgiving Dinner event assisted over 700 veterans by distributing pre-packaged meal kits to prepare for the holiday, and offered hot meals for those experiencing homelessness. Our 2023 Annual Blood Drive created an opportunity for volunteers to donate the precious gift of life to individuals in need, using a unique sponsor code for various U.S. locations. Project Street Outreach Inc. will continue with expanding these efforts, but we believe our mission would go even farther with your organization as one of our sponsors.

By becoming an official PSO Sponsor, your generous gift will aid us in purchasing additional items to distribute to those struggling in the local military and veteran community throughout the year. We also have additional incentives and benefits offered for each Sponsorship Level upon acceptance into our program. With your organization by our side, we're sure to achieve our 2023 fundraising goal to better serve our local military service members.

I want to thank you in advance for your time and consideration. Please feel free to reach out by phone 843-906-8433 (cell), 843-729-8666 (office) or email using <u>outreachforvets@gmail.com</u> if you have any questions or concerns. We can't wait to hear back from you!

Sincerely,

J. Denise Cromwell

Website: www.psoinc.org Project Street Outreach Email: outreachforvets@gmail.com PSO Mobile Hotline: (843) 729-8666 Facebook: Project Street Outreach Inc.

Instagram: @projectstreetoutreach

PROJECT STREET OUTREACH SPONSORSHIP LEVELS



NO MAN LEFT BEHIND Level: \$1000

No Man Left Behind Sponsors will receive the following:

- · The opportunity to set up a table at PSO community events.
- · Two (2) PSO t-shirts to show your support.
- · Your company's banner will be on display during PSO events.
- · Your business name and website link are displayed on our website.
- \cdot A backpack filled with necessities donated in your name.
- · One (1) submission of the name of a service member or Veteran to honor on our website for 2022-2023.



GOT YOUR 6 Level: \$500

Got Your 6 Sponsors will receive the following:

- · A PSO t-shirt to show your support.
- · Your company's banner will be on display during PSO events.
- · Your business name and website link are displayed on our website.
- \cdot A backpack filled with necessities donated in your name.
- · One (1) submission of the name of a service member or Veteran to honor on our website for 2022-2023.



BATTLE BUDDY Level: \$250

Battle Buddy Sponsors will receive the following:

- · Your business name and website link are displayed on our website.
- \cdot A backpack filled with necessities donated in your name.
- One (1) submission of the name of a service member or Veteran to honor on our website for 2022-2023.



BOOTS ON THE GROUND Level: \$50-\$100

Boots on the Ground Sponsors will receive the following:

· A backpack filled with necessities donated in your name.

Website: www.psoinc.org Project Street Outreach Email: outreachforvets@gmail.com PSO Mobile Hotline: (843) 729-8666 Facebook: Project Street Outreach Inc.

Instagram: @projectstreetoutreach

· One (1) submission of the name of a service member or Veteran to honor on our website for 2022-2023.



SALUTE TO SERVICE: \$25

For \$25, you can submit the name of one (1) service member or Veteran to honor on our website for 2023-2024.

PROJECT STREET OUTREACH Inc. Sponsorships

Project Street Outreach PSO, Inc. is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are tax deductible.

Thank you for considering a partnership with our organization. Your generous contribution helps provide basic living necessities to homeless veterans throughout the area, with direct connection to essential resources. Sponsorships not only help make our annual events a success but also offer funding to combat homelessness and food insecurity for our service members of the local community.

Sponsorships and monetary donations to Project Street Outreach Inc. may be accepted via cash, check, or CashApp using the following information:

Check: Project Street Outreach PSO, Inc.

8157 Greenridge Road

North Charleston South Carolina 29406

*Please make checks payable to Project Street Outreach

Cash App: \$OutreachPSO

For more information, please feel free to reach out to us using our website: www.psoinc.org

Website: www.psoinc.org Project Street Outreach Email: outreachforvets@gmail.com PSO Mobile Hotline: (843) 729-8666 Facebook: Project Street Outreach Inc.

Instagram: @projectstreetoutreach